COLORADO BRAIN RECOVERY

CLINIC

TRANSPARENCY IN PRICING

<
, &9

COLORADO
CONCUSSION

Below are the most commonly billed CPT codes by the practice. For additional information regarding
charges please call our billing department at 303.932.2030 ext 2, or ask to speak with the Office Manager.
If you would like a specific quote for your care, please ask and we will be happy to provide you with one.
We do offer a time of service cash discount. To obtain this rate, services must be paid for on the date of
service. We are unable to offer self pay rates retroactively. We reserve the right to increase the billed
amount by no more than 5% during the course of care without providing an updated billed amount.

CPT Code Billed Amount
92507
92523
96125
97112*
97129*
97130*
97140*
97161
97162
97163
99204
99205
99214
99215
97750

* these charges are per timed unit

235
822
500
147
133
115
115
350
350
350
744
935
486
656
220

Signature

Date

Printed Name

Name of Patient (if different from above)

Phone:303-932-2030

info@healmyconcussion.com

Fax:833-380-1476

Revised 2023.04



