



TRANSPARENCY IN PRICING

Below are the most commonly billed CPT codes by the practice. For additional information regarding charges please call our billing department at 303.932.2030 ext 2, or ask to speak with the Office Manager. If you would like a specific quote for your care, please ask and we will be happy to provide you with one. We do offer a time of service cash discount. To obtain this rate, services must be paid for on the date of service. We are unable to offer self pay rates retroactively. We reserve the right to increase the billed amount by no more than 5% during the course of care without providing an updated billed amount.

CPT Code	Billed Amount	
92507	235	
92523	822	
96125*	500	
97112*	147	
97129*	133	
97130*	115	
97140*	115	
97161	350	
97162	350	
97163	350	
99204	744	
99205	935	
99214	486	
99215	656	
97750	220	
* these charges are per timed unit		

	<u></u>	
Signature	Date	
Printed Name	_	
Name of Patient (if different from above)	_	